
37,4

37,2

37,0

36,8

36,6

36,4

36,2

36,0

35,8

35,6

35,4

Profil plodnosti
Dátum výpisu:

Sériové číslo:

Menštruačný kalendár:
1. deň periódy (cyklu)

Dĺžka cyklu 
v dňoch

1. deň zvýšenej 
teploty v deň

CY - zadanie 
v deň
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aktuálny deň
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